
 
1   Team Scores  
T1   Pepperdine 281          -7 
T1   Ole Miss 281          -7 
3   Denver 283          -5 
4   Nebraska 285          -3 
5   Kennesaw State 289          +1 

T6   Sacramento State  291          +3 
T6   San Diego State  291          +3 
8   TCU 292          +4 
9   Campbell  293          +5 
10   UCLA 295          +7 
11   North Carolina State 297          +9 
12   SMU 299          +11 
13   Delaware 301          +13 
14   South Alabama 303          +15 
15   Xavier  307          +19 
16   UC - Riverside 310          +22 
17   Central Arkansas 311          +23 
18   East Tennessee St. 312          +24 
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Leah Herzog  Nebraska  66          -6   
-  T2   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  67          -5   
-  T2   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  67          -5   
-  T4   Stacey White  Campbell  68          -4   
-  T4   Anna Zanusso  Denver  68          -4   
-  T4   Alexa Melton  Pepperdine  68          -4   
-  T7   Mary Weinstein  Denver  69          -3   
-  T7   Andrea Lignell  Ole Miss  69          -3   
-  T7   Monika Hartl  North Carolina State  69          -3   
-  T7   Meva Schmit  Kennesaw State  69          -3   
-  T11   Kate Smith  Nebraska  70          -2   
-  T11   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  70          -2   
-  T11   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  70          -2   
-  T11   Ariane Klotz  Delaware  70          -2   
-  T11   Sabrina Iqbal  TCU  70          -2   
-  T16   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  71          -1   
-  T16   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  71          -1   
-  T16   Ellen Hutchinson-Kay *  Ole Miss  71          -1   
-  T16   Alison Armstrong *  Denver  71          -1   
-  T20   Ty Akabane  UCLA  72          E   
-  T20   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  72          E   
-  T20   Sifan He  Pepperdine  72          E   
-  T20   Nishtha Madan  Sacramento State  72          E   
-  T20   Sofie Babic  Sacramento State  72          E   
-  T20   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  72          E   
-  T20   Kennedy Swann  Ole Miss  72          E   
-  T20   Trinity King  TCU  72          E   
-  T20   Bella Kil  Kennesaw State  72          E   
-  T20   Tai Anudit  Kennesaw State  72          E   
-  T20   Siti Shaari  South Alabama  72          E   
-  T20   Kathrine Chan *  Pepperdine  72          E   
-  T32   Anna Cathrine Krekling  Denver  73          +1   
-  T32   Erika Danielsson  Denver  73          +1   
-  T32   Emily Hawkins  Campbell  73          +1   
-  T32   Emma Spitz  UCLA  73          +1   
-  T32   Bernice Ilas  San Diego State  73          +1   
-  T32   Lexi Dart  Delaware  73          +1   
-  T32   Sydney Smith  Sacramento State  73          +1   
-  T32   Inja Fric  North Carolina State  73          +1   
-  T32   Yuki Yoshihara *  UCLA  73          +1   
-  T41   Emilie Paltrinieri  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T41   Serena Shah  SMU  74          +2   
-  T41   Mikayla Fitzpatrick  Xavier  74          +2   
-  T41   Reese Guzman  Pepperdine  74          +2   

-  T41   Corinne Viden  Sacramento State  74          +2 
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T41   Belinda May  South Alabama  74          +2   
-  T41   Jennifer Deng  UC - Riverside  74          +2   
-  T48   Desiree Andersson  Campbell  75          +3   
-  T48   Tess Blair  Sacramento State  75          +3   
-  T48   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  75          +3   
-  T48   Jennie Park  TCU  75          +3   
-  T48   Valeria Pacheco  TCU  75          +3   
-  T48   Tania Nunez  Central Arkansas  75          +3   
-  T48   Jessica Haraden *  Nebraska  75          +3   
-  T55   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  76          +4   
-  T55   Annabel Wilson  UCLA  76          +4   
-  T55   April Ranches  San Diego State  76          +4   
-  T55   Warda Rawof  East Tennessee St.  76          +4   
-  T55   Clara Aveling  Kennesaw State  76          +4   
-  T55   Amy Kucera *  Xavier  76          +4   
-  T61   Kayla Benge  Xavier  77          +5   
-  T61   Noor Ahmed  Nebraska  77          +5   
-  T61   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  77          +5   
-  T61   Anna Nordfors  Campbell  77          +5   
-  T61   Sophie DiGesualdo  SMU  77          +5   
-  T61   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  77          +5   
-  T61   Pim-Orn Thitisup  Central Arkansas  77          +5   
-  T61   Ping Huang  UC - Riverside  77          +5   
-  T61   Julie Hovland  South Alabama  77          +5   
-  T70   Andie Shukow  Xavier  78          +6   
-  T70   Morgan Tinsley  Xavier  78          +6   
-  T70   Lene Sperling  Delaware  78          +6   
-  T70   Grace Do  TCU  78          +6   
-  T70   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  78          +6   
-  T70   Elin Kumlin  Central Arkansas  78          +6   
-  T76   Alyson Bean  Denver  79          +7   
-  T76   Megan Dennis  Pepperdine  79          +7   
-  T76   Chiara Tamburlini  Ole Miss  79          +7   
-  T76   Nicole Le  UC - Riverside  79          +7   
-  T80   Ke'Asha Phillips  Xavier  80          +8   
-  T80   Thitaree Sakulbunpanich  Delaware  80          +8   
-  T80   Pilar Berchot  North Carolina State  80          +8   
-  T80   Kayla Kwong  UC - Riverside  80          +8   
-  T80   Caroline Berge  South Alabama  80          +8   
-  T85   Faith Summers  SMU  81          +9   
-  T85   Camila Moreno  Central Arkansas  81          +9   
-  T85   Nao Bando  UC - Riverside  81          +9   

-  T85   Carlota Garcia  South Alabama  81          +9 
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course
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Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T89   Alice Sundberg  Campbell  82          +10   
-  T89   Aashaka Desai  Delaware  82          +10   
-  T89   Karley Whittington  Central Arkansas  82          +10   
-  92   Kornbongkoat Sararat  East Tennessee St.  83          +11   
-  93   Haley Thiele  Nebraska  84          +12   
-  94   Tori Owens  Kennesaw State  85          +13   
-  95   Rimsha Ijaz  East Tennessee St.  86          +14   
-  96   Parkha Ijaz  East Tennessee St.  89          +17   
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 



Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T1 Ole Miss 281 281

T7 Andrea Lignell (5) 69 69

T11 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (3) 70 70

T11 Julia Johnson (4) 70 70

T20 Kennedy Swann (1) 72 72

T76 Chiara Tamburlini (2) 79 79

T1 Pepperdine 281 281

T2 Momoka Kobori (1) 67 67

T4 Alexa Melton (5) 68 68

T20 Sifan He (4) 72 72

T41 Reese Guzman (2) 74 74

T76 Megan Dennis (3) 79 79

3 Denver 283 283

T4 Anna Zanusso (2) 68 68

T7 Mary Weinstein (1) 69 69

T32 Erika Danielsson (4) 73 73

T32 Anna Cathrine Krekling (5) 73 73

T76 Alyson Bean (3) 79 79

4 Nebraska 285 285

1 Leah Herzog (5) 66 66

T11 Kate Smith (1) 70 70

T20 Megan Whittaker (2) 72 72

T61 Noor Ahmed (4) 77 77

93 Haley Thiele (3) 84 84

5 Kennesaw State 289 289

T7 Meva Schmit (3) 69 69

T20 Tai Anudit (1) 72 72

T20 Bella Kil (4) 72 72

T55 Clara Aveling (2) 76 76

94 Tori Owens (5) 85 85

T6 Sacramento State 291 291

T20 Sofie Babic (2) 72 72

T20 Nishtha Madan (3) 72 72

T32 Sydney Smith (4) 73 73

T41 Corinne Viden (1) 74 74

T48 Tess Blair (5) 75 75

T6 San Diego State 291 291

T16 Sara Kjellker (2) 71 71

T20 Gioia Carpinelli (1) 72 72

T32 Bernice Ilas (4) 73 73

T48 Fernanda Escauriza (3) 75 75

T55 April Ranches (5) 76 76
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 TCU 292 292

T11 Sabrina Iqbal (1) 70 70

T20 Trinity King (5) 72 72

T48 Valeria Pacheco (3) 75 75

T48 Jennie Park (4) 75 75

T70 Grace Do (2) 78 78

9 Campbell 293 293

T4 Stacey White (3) 68 68

T32 Emily Hawkins (4) 73 73

T48 Desiree Andersson (1) 75 75

T61 Anna Nordfors (2) 77 77

T89 Alice Sundberg (5) 82 82

10 UCLA 295 295

T20 Ty Akabane (2) 72 72

T32 Emma Spitz (1) 73 73

T41 Emilie Paltrinieri (5) 74 74

T55 Annabel Wilson (3) 76 76

T55 Mariel Galdiano (4) 76 76

11 North Carolina State 297 297

T7 Monika Hartl (3) 69 69

T32 Inja Fric (2) 73 73

T61 Natalie Ambruester (5) 77 77

T70 Lea Klimentova (1) 78 78

T80 Pilar Berchot (4) 80 80

12 SMU 299 299

T16 Kennedy Pedigo (3) 71 71

T41 Serena Shah (5) 74 74

T61 Sophie DiGesualdo (1) 77 77

T61 Ana Paula Ramirez (4) 77 77

T85 Faith Summers (2) 81 81

13 Delaware 301 301

T11 Ariane Klotz (1) 70 70

T32 Lexi Dart (4) 73 73

T70 Lene Sperling (3) 78 78

T80 Thitaree Sakulbunpanich (2) 80 80

T89 Aashaka Desai (5) 82 82

14 South Alabama 303 303

T20 Siti Shaari (1) 72 72

T41 Belinda May (4) 74 74

T61 Julie Hovland (2) 77 77

T80 Caroline Berge (3) 80 80

T85 Carlota Garcia (5) 81 81

15 Xavier 307 307

T41 Mikayla Fitzpatrick (1) 74 74

T61 Kayla Benge (4) 77 77

T70 Morgan Tinsley (2) 78 78

T70 Andie Shukow (3) 78 78

T80 Ke'Asha Phillips (5) 80 80

16 UC - Riverside 310 310

T41 Jennifer Deng (2) 74 74

T61 Ping Huang (3) 77 77

T76 Nicole Le (1) 79 79

T80 Kayla Kwong (4) 80 80

T85 Nao Bando (5) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

17 Central Arkansas 311 311

T48 Tania Nunez (2) 75 75

T61 Pim-Orn Thitisup (3) 77 77

T70 Elin Kumlin (1) 78 78

T85 Camila Moreno (4) 81 81

T89 Karley Whittington (5) 82 82

18 East Tennessee St. 312 312

T2 Tereza Melecka (1) 67 67

T55 Warda Rawof (3) 76 76

92 Kornbongkoat Sararat (4) 83 83

95 Rimsha Ijaz (2) 86 86

96 Parkha Ijaz (5) 89 89
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T16 Alison Armstrong (Denver) 71 71

T16 Ellen Hutchinson-Kay (Ole Miss) 71 71

T20 Kathrine Chan (Pepperdine) 72 72

T32 Yuki Yoshihara (UCLA) 73 73

T48 Jessica Haraden (Nebraska) 75 75

T55 Amy Kucera (Xavier ) 76 76
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Kobori Pepperdine 2.50 -2 
F. Summers SMU 2.50 -2 
N. Madan Sac. St. 2.50 -2 
C. Garcia So Alabama 2.50 -2 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 2.75 -1 
E. Danielsson Denver 2.75 -1 
A. Zanusso Denver 2.75 -1 
N. Ambruester NCSU 2.75 -1 
I. Fric NCSU 2.75 -1 
A. Melton Pepperdine 2.75 -1 
T. Nunez UCA 2.75 -1 
S. Iqbal TCU 2.75 -1 
P. Huang Riverside 2.75 -1 
S. Babic Sac. St. 2.75 -1 
S. White Campbell 2.75 -1 
D. Andersson Campbell 2.75 -1 
K. Smith Nebraska 2.75 -1 
M. Weinstein Denver 2.75 -1 
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 2.75 -1 
Y. Yoshihara UCLA 2.75 -1 
A. Krekling Denver 2.75 -1 
R. Ijaz ETSU 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Schmit Kenn. St. 3.50 -5 
T. Melecka ETSU 3.60 -4 
A. Armstrong Denver 3.70 -3 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 3.70 -3 
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 3.70 -3 
A. Klotz Delaware 3.80 -2 
S. White Campbell 3.80 -2 
S. Shaari So Alabama 3.80 -2 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 3.80 -2 
L. Herzog Nebraska 3.80 -2 
S. Smith Sac. St. 3.90 -1 
K. Swann Ole Miss 3.90 -1 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 3.90 -1 
K. Pedigo SMU 3.90 -1 
M. Hartl NCSU 3.90 -1 
K. Chan Pepperdine 3.90 -1 
S. He Pepperdine 4.00 E 
E. Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 4.00 E 
S. Shah SMU 4.00 E 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 4.00 E 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.00 E 
M. Fitzpatrick Xavier 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
L. Herzog Nebraska 4.00 -4 
A. Melton Pepperdine 4.25 -3 
S. Iqbal TCU 4.25 -3 
A. Zanusso Denver 4.25 -3 
M. Weinstein Denver 4.25 -3 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.50 -2 
A. Kucera Xavier 4.50 -2 
K. Pedigo SMU 4.50 -2 
M. Hartl NCSU 4.50 -2 
D. Andersson Campbell 4.50 -2 
S. Babic Sac. St. 4.50 -2 
A. Ramirez SMU 4.50 -2 
K. Smith Nebraska 4.50 -2 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 4.50 -2 
M. Whittaker Nebraska 4.50 -2 
L. Klimentova NCSU 4.50 -2 
B. Kil Kenn. St. 4.50 -2 
A. Nordfors Campbell 4.50 -2 
E. Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 4.50 -2 
B. Ilas S.Diego St 4.50 -2 
L. Dart Delaware 4.50 -2 
T. King TCU 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
J. Haraden Nebraska 1
K. Smith Nebraska 1
S. White Campbell 1
C. Berge So Alabama 1
M. Hartl NCSU 1
S. Iqbal TCU 1
I. Fric NCSU 1
A. Melton Pepperdine 1
L. Herzog Nebraska 1
B. Ilas S.Diego St 1

Birdies 
M. Weinstein Denver 7
J. Johnson Ole Miss 6
M. Kobori Pepperdine 6
A. Klotz Delaware 6
T. Melecka ETSU 6
A. Nordfors Campbell 6
M. Schmit Kenn. St. 6
A. Melton Pepperdine 5
L. Herzog Nebraska 5
T. Akabane UCLA 5
K. Chan Pepperdine 5
S. Iqbal TCU 5
C. Viden Sac. St. 5
K. Swann Ole Miss 5
A. Zanusso Denver 5
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 5
D. Andersson Campbell 5
S. Babic Sac. St. 4
N. Madan Sac. St. 4
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 4
K. Phillips Xavier 4
M. Fitzpatrick Xavier 4

Pars 
M. Hartl NCSU 14
A. Ranches S.Diego St 14
R. Guzman Pepperdine 14
B. Ilas S.Diego St 14
J. Deng Riverside 14
A. Lignell Ole Miss 13
B. Kil Kenn. St. 13
A. Bean Denver 13
E. Hutchinson-Kay Ole Miss 13
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 13
K. Pedigo SMU 13
C. Aveling Kenn. St. 13
K. Smith Nebraska 12
N. Madan Sac. St. 12
F. Escauriza S.Diego St 12
J. Hovland So Alabama 12
S. Shaari So Alabama 12
A. Zanusso Denver 12
M. Whittaker Nebraska 12
C. Moreno UCA 12
T. King TCU 12
E. Spitz UCLA 11
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Golfweek Conference Challenge 75.08 96

 

Total Average Scores
Golfweek Conference Challenge 75.08 96

 

Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course: Golfweek Conference Challenge
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 420     5 61 23 5 2 

2 5 550   2 21 45 22 3 3 

3 4 275     21 55 16 4   

4 4 375     1 50 33 7 5 

5 5 510   1 29 54 7 5   

6 4 350     18 53 17 8   

7 3 170     10 56 27 3   

8 4 338     13 53 25 5   

9 3 150     11 55 29 1   

10 3 152     18 51 24 3   

11 4 355     14 38 33 10 1 

12 4 340   2 17 53 10 9 5 

13 4 365     14 60 18 2 2 

14 4 385     20 61 12 3   

15 5 482   2 18 45 25 4 2 

16 4 403   1 12 60 18 4 1 

17 3 131     24 52 16 4   

18 5 510   2 26 47 16 4 1 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 375 +0.65 

11 4 355 +0.44 

1 4 420 +0.35 

7 3 170 +0.24 

12 4 340 +0.24 

8 4 338 +0.23 

9 3 150 +0.21 

15 5 482 +0.18 

16 4 403 +0.17 

6 4 350 +0.16 

13 4 365 +0.15 

10 3 152 +0.13 

2 5 550 +0.13 

3 4 275 +0.03 

17 3 131 +0.00 

14 4 385 -0.02 

18 5 510 -0.03 

5 5 510 -0.15 
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 375 +0.65 

11 4 355 +0.44 

1 4 420 +0.35 

7 3 170 +0.24 

12 4 340 +0.24 

8 4 338 +0.23 

9 3 150 +0.21 

15 5 482 +0.18 

16 4 403 +0.17 

6 4 350 +0.16 

13 4 365 +0.15 

10 3 152 +0.13 

2 5 550 +0.13 

3 4 275 +0.03 

17 3 131 +0.00 

14 4 385 -0.02 

18 5 510 -0.03 

5 5 510 -0.15 
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 420     5 61 23 5 2 

2 5 550   2 21 45 22 3 3 

3 4 275     21 55 16 4   

4 4 375     1 50 33 7 5 

5 5 510   1 29 54 7 5   

6 4 350     18 53 17 8   

7 3 170     10 56 27 3   

8 4 338     13 53 25 5   

9 3 150     11 55 29 1   

10 3 152     18 51 24 3   

11 4 355     14 38 33 10 1 

12 4 340   2 17 53 10 9 5 

13 4 365     14 60 18 2 2 

14 4 385     20 61 12 3   

15 5 482   2 18 45 25 4 2 

16 4 403   1 12 60 18 4 1 

17 3 131     24 52 16 4   

18 5 510   2 26 47 16 4 1 
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Golfweek Conference Challenge
Red Sky Golf Club - Fazio Course

Wolcott, CO
Golfweek Conference Challenge 

Dates: Sep 22 - Sep 25 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18676&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

